
Sales Support Territory Map
EXTERNAL INTERNAL

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA & NORTHWEST                        AK, No. CA, ID, OR, WA

Michael Jones 
Regional Director 
(510) 410-6259
michael.jones@oceanparkam.com

Keith Balsome  
Regional Associate
(949) 832-1380 
keith.balsome@oceanparkam.com

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA & HAWAII                                                           So. CA, HI

Austin Vizcaino 
Regional Director 
(310) 596-0349
austin.vizcaino@oceanparkam.com

Keith Balsome 
Regional Associate 
(949) 832-1380
keith.balsome@oceanparkam.com

ROCKY MOUNTAINS                                                          AZ, CO, MT, NM, NV, UT, WY

Tomas Giardino 
Regional Director 
(602) 702-0853
tomas.giardino@oceanparkam.com

Sean Pham 
Senior Regional Associate 
(310) 392-7268 
sean.pham@oceanparkam.com

MICHIGAN & HEARTLAND                                                                    MI, ND, OH, SD

Jeff Johnson 
Regional Director 
(248) 824-4782
jeff.johnson@oceanparkam.com

Carter Hayes
Senior Regional Associate
(947) 225-4343 
carter.hayes@oceanparkam.com

SOUTH CENTRAL                                                                                                        LA, TX

Brian Duffy 
Regional Director 
(713) 725-1070 
brian.duffy@oceanparkam.com

Ethan Spross 
Senior Regional Associate 
(214) 225-1923
ethan.spross@oceanparkam.com

GREAT LAKES                                                                                                  No. IL, MN, WI

Burke Sennott 
Regional Director  
(773) 805-7303 
burke.sennott@oceanparkam.com

Jimmy Barron
Regional Associate  
(312) 471-9511
jimmy.barron@oceanparkam.com

MIDWEST                                                                                                              So. IL, IN, KY

Pending Will Farr 
Senior Regional Associate  
(816) 551-2820
will.farr@oceanparkam.com

EXTERNAL INTERNAL

GREAT PLAINS                                                                                 AR, IA, KS, MO, NE, OK

Matt Wells
Regional Director 
(816) 599-1196
matt.wells@oceanparkam.com

Will Farr
Senior Regional Associate  
(816) 551-2820
will.farr@oceanparkam.com

NEW ENGLAND                                                                                      MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Cory Christiana 
Regional Director 
(617) 512-3516
cory.christiana@oceanparkam.com 

Sophia Avery
Regional Associate  
(617) 579-8528
sophia.avery@oceanparkam.com

NORTHEAST                                                                                                                  CT, NY

Hammid Firoozeh 
Regional Director 
(917) 456-6508
hammid.firoozeh@oceanparkam.com 

Ben Karoglan
Regional Associate  
(929) 512-4950
ben.karoglan@oceanparkam.com

MID-ATLANTIC                                                                                      DE, MD, NJ, PA, WV

Marc DiFilippo 
Regional Director 
(215) 360-8440 
marc.difilippo@oceanparkam.com 

Brittany Hiett 
Regional Associate 
(267) 662-2727
brittany.hiett@oceanparkam.com

SOUTH ATLANTIC                                                                                              DC, NC, VA

Keaton Glover 
Regional Director 
(980) 405-4045
keaton.glover@oceanparkam.com

Zac Ashby
Regional Associate 
(980) 351-5887
zac.ashby@oceanparkam.com

SOUTH                                                                                                        AL, GA, MS, SC, TN

Michael Cramer 
Regional Director 
(470) 774-6122
michael.cramer@oceanparkam.com

Jonathan Raines
Regional Associate  
(615) 619-4807
jonathan.raines@oceanparkam.com

FLORIDA                                                                                                                                 FL

Bill Edmunds 
Regional Director  
(813) 480-7208 
bill.edmunds@oceanparkam.com

Gabe Bernardi
Regional Associate  
(813) 522-8230
gabriel.bernardi@oceanparkam.com
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3420 Ocean Park Boulevard, Suite 3060  |  Santa Monica, CA 90405  |  Sales: (844) 727-1813

Advisory services are offered through Ocean Park Asset Management, LLC, a registered investment adviser (“RIA”) regulated by the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (“SEC”). The advisory services  
are only offered in jurisdictions where the RIA is appropriately registered. The use of the term “registered” does not imply any particular level of skill or training and does not imply any approval by the SEC. 
For information pertaining to the registration status of Ocean Park Asset Management, LLC, please call 1-844-727-1813 or refer to the Investment Adviser Public Disclosure website (www.adviserinfo.sec.gov).

©2025 Ocean Park Asset Management, LLC. All rights reserved.

Jason Buck 
Managing Director, Sales 
(615) 504-1909 
jason.buck@oceanparkam.com

Mike Bluth 
Director, National Sales 
(713) 724-1743
mike.bluth@oceanparkam.com

Ted Ghazal 
Director, Internal Sales 
(615) 692-2959 
ted.ghazal@oceanparkam.com

Colin Barber 
Managing Director, Strategic Partnerships 
(310) 596-9781 
colin.barber@oceanparkam.com

Tiana Brenneise 
Director, National Accounts 
(310) 596-0920 
tiana.brenneise@oceanparkam.com

Jerrod DeShaw
Director, National Accounts 
(310) 596-9770 
jerrod.deshaw@oceanparkam.com
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